

Court No. - 28

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3208 of 1985

Appellant :- Alimuddin & Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- A.G.A.,Amod Tripathi

Counsel for Respondent :- Y.S. Bohra

Hon'ble Krishna Pratap Singh,J.

Shri Santosh Kumar Shukla, holding brief of Shri Amod Tripathi, learned counsel for the appellants prays for time to move application for recall of the order of this Court dated 1.11.2018 whereby non-bailable warrants were issued.

List on 07.1.2019.

Order Date :- 17.12.2018

Ishrat