

Court No. - 49

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3208 of 1985

Appellant :- Alimuddin & Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- A.G.A.,Amod Tripathi

Counsel for Respondent :- Y.S. Bohra

Hon'ble Krishna Pratap Singh,J.

On the request of Shri Amod Tripathi, learned counsel for the appellant, list this case on 16.1.2019.

Order Date :- 7.1.2019

Ishrat